
For more information contact:

Charlie Cook       580.221.3723
Ed Brown               209.605.7200
John Carter             580.795.4684

All proceeds benefit Creekmore 
Masonic Lodge. 

Shotgun start at 9:00 am
Trophies for 1st, 2nd, & 3rd place teams

Hole-In-One Contest
Longest Drive Contest

Closest to the Pin Contest
$5 mulligans 

Entry Fee: $250 per Team
Includes: green fees, cart,

lunch, and soft drinks

Creekmore Masonic Lodge #74

       9th Annual 
     Bobby Crook

Memorial Golf Tournament
Four Person Best Ball Scramble
Saturday, September 17, 2016

Lake Murray Golf Course

2015 Bobby Crook Memorial Golf Tournament Registration Form

Name Address City, ST Zip Phone

1.

2.

3

4.

Return Registration to: John Carter, Secretary, Creekmore Masonic Lodge #74, 307 W Lillie, Madill, OK 73446


